Peugeot 5008 1.6 THP GT 7p.

mobilox

Kenteken
Brandstof
Bouwjaar
Tellerstand
Carrosserie

Transmissie

Wegenbelasting

Kleur

Aantal deuren
Aantal zitplaatsen
Aantal cilinders
Cilinderinhoud
Vermogen
Aandrijving
Gem. verbruik
Gewicht
Topsnelheid
Koppel

Max toeren p/m

AISSA

52LVZ2
Benzine
2010
249083 KM
MPV
Automaat

€ 202 - 227 per
kwartaal

Blauw

5

7

4

1598cc
115kW / 157pk
Voorwielaandrijving
7.91/ 100km
1465kg
195km

240nm

6000

AUTOBEDRIJF

Interesse? Bel met 0611464825

€4.750,00

Selectie van opties en accessoires

Autobedrijf Aissa B.V.
Zadelmakersstraat 16a
8601 WH Sneek



	Selectie van opties en accessoires

